FECHA

FINAL JUEGOS SUPERATE
INTERCOLEGIADOS 2022

Campos de

Practica

MIERCOLES
11 DE MAYO

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA
DETENIS

Semana del

Ciudad

Clase de torneo

Juez General

2/12/2019

TUNJA

INTERCOLEGIADOS

LIGA CALDENSE DE TENIS

Luis Mario Aristizabal

HORA

Cancha 1l

Cancha 2

Cancha 3

Cancha 4

Canchab

7:00 am
hasta
7:45 am

CALDAS/
CUNDINAMARCA

ANTIOQUIA /
ARAUCA /
ATLANTICO

BOGOTA /
BOYACA

SANTANDER/
QUINDIO / HUILA

RISARALDA /
SUCRE / VALLE

HORA

HORA

Cancha

Cancha

Cancha

9:00:00 a. m.

9:30:00 a. m.

10:00:00 a.

m.

10:30:00 a.

11:00:00 a.

11:30:00 a.

12:00:00 p.

12:30:00 p.

3|3 (3|23

1:00:00 p. m.

1:30:00 p.

2:00:00 p.

2:30:00 p.

3:00:00 p.

3:30:00 p.

4:00:00 p.

4:30:00 p.

El deporte
3 es de todos

5:00:00 p.
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